## Freie Dienstmännervereinigung GbR

## **Pricing for Porter Services**

All fees are payable in cash and include legal value added tax.

Setting up an invoice will be charged with 5 € each.



Postfach 241108 85356 München

Telefon: 089 / 97 59 97 95 Fax: 089 / 97 59 97 96 Handy: 0171 / 3 72 71 79 E-Mail: kontakt@fdv-gbr.de

In addition after the first 30 min Additional piece of baggage	per started 15 min up to 25 kg up to 30 kg additional 5 kg	12,00 € 2,50 € 3,00 € 1,00 €
Other transportation: Manageable bulky baggage  Big bulky baggage / sports equipment	up to 25 kg up to 30 kg up to 35 kg up to 25 kg	3,50 € 4,00 € 5,50 € 4,00 €
small Animal transportation box big Animal transportation box Ski bag	up to 35 kg up to 50 kg more than 50 kg up to 30 kg more than 30 kg	8,00 € 12,00 € 17,00 € 5,00 € 8,50 € 4,00 € 5,50 €
Customs departure Customs arrival after this	up to 5 min free, per started 15 Min.	double fee 12,00 €
- Change of Level in Terminal 1 or 2 - Change of Terminal	per baggage cart (big / small) per baggage cart (big / small) per baggage cart (big / small) r order and per started 15 min	6,00 € 3,50 € 12,00 € 12,00 €
Wrapping service	small piece of baggage big piece of baggage bulky baggage at leas	12,00 € 15,00 € 18,00 €
Minimum fee per order		10,00 €